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Direction
Pd1215-Río Claro / esq. Valle Hermoso — Pi1858-Parada 
/ Terminal Las Acacias

103 stops

Open route schedule

Pd1215-Río Claro / esq. Valle Hermoso

Pd1424-Valle Hermoso / esq. Qda. de Camarones

Pd998-Quebrada Camarones / esq. Av. José Arrieta

Pd738-Parada / Club de Campo Militar

Pd1433-Av. Las Perdices / esq. Talinay

Pd1420-Talinay / esq. Caquena

Pd440-Talinay / esq. Quillagua

Pd1187-Talinay / esq. Toconao

Pd1418-Talinay / esq. Huapi

Pd1079-Talinay / esq. Laura Rodríguez

Pd296-Dip. Laura Rodríguez / esq. Pasaje 8

Pd297-Dip. Laura Rodríguez / esq. Pasaje 15

Pd298-Parada 4 / Hospital Militar

Pd780-Valenzuela Llanos / esq. Las Tres Pascualas

Pd781-Valenzuela Llanos / esq. Caliboro

Pd782-Valenzuela Llanos / esq. Av. Simón Bolivar

Pd1002-Valenzuela Llanos / esq. Av. Príncipe de Gales

Pd1254-Príncipe de Gales / esq. Óscar Castro

Pd1255-Parada / Príncipe de Gales Altura del 8700

Pd1256-Príncipe de Gales / esq. Carlos Ossandón

Pd1257-Parada / Príncipe de Gales Altura del 8200

Route schedule
Pd1215-Río Claro / esq. Valle Hermoso — Pi1858-Parada 
/ Terminal Las Acacias

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pd1215-Río Claro / esq. Valle Hermoso

Stops: 103

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min

https://busmaps.com/en/chile/public_transit-line-432n-1439245933-3985898694
https://busmaps.com/en/chile/public_transit-line-432n-1439245933-3985898694
https://busmaps.com/en/chile/public_transit-line-432n-1439245933-3985898694


Pd1258-Príncipe de Gales / esq. C. Silva Vildósola

Pd1361-Príncipe de Gales / esq. V. Pérez Rosales

Pd308-Príncipe de Gales / esq. S. Izquierdo

Pd1259-Príncipe de Gales / esq. Salvador Izquierdo

Pd1260-Príncipe de Gales / esq. Monseñor Edwards

Pd1199-Príncipe de Gales / esq. John Jackson

Pd1200-Parada / Club de Campo Banco Central

Pd1201-Príncipe de Gales / esq. Las Arañas

Pd407-Parada 6 / (M) Príncipe de Gales

Pd467-Avenida Tobalaba / esq. Hamburgo

Pd468-Avenida Tobalaba / esq. Av. Eliécer Parada

Pc978-Parada 2 / (M) Francisco Bilbao

Pc388-Avenida Tobalaba / esq. Las Azucenas

Pc389-Avenida Tobalaba / esq. El Vergel

Pc390-Parada 2 / (M) Cristóbal Colón

Pc391-Avenida Tobalaba / esq. Martín de Zamora

Pc392-Avenida Tobalaba / esq. Carmen Sylva

Pc394-Avenida Tobalaba / esq. Avenida El Bosque

Pc1016-Parada 3 / (M) Tobalaba

Pc187-Parada 2 / Hospital Metropolitano

Pc188-Parada 6 / (M) Los Leones

Pc189-Parada 8 / (M) Pedro de Valdivia

Pc191-Parada 2 / Biblioteca de Providencia

Pc192-Parada 2 / (M) Manuel Montt

Pc193-Parada 2 / Torres de Tajamar

Pc194-Parada 2 / (M) Salvador

Pc195-Parada 2 / Parque Balmaceda

Pc196-Parada 2 / Museo de Los Tajamares



Pa343-Parada 10 / Plaza Italia

Pa41-Parada 6 / (M) Universidad Católica

Pa344-Parada 12 / (M) Santa Lucía

Pa345-Parada 4 / (M) Universidad de Chile

Pa184-Parada 4 / (M) La Moneda

Pa346-Parada 10 / (M) La Moneda

Pa347-Parada 1 / (M) Los Héroes

Pa348-Parada 6 / (M) República

Pa349-Parada 4 / (M) Unión Latinoamericana

Pi403-Parada 8 / (M) Estación Central

Pi404-Parada 4 / (M) Universidad de Santiago

Pi405-Parada 2 / (M) San Alberto Hurtado

Pi471-Parada 4 / Concón

Pi406-Parada 4 / (M) Ecuador

Pj112-Parada 7 / (M) Las Rejas

Pi407-Parada 1 / Paradero 4 Pajaritos

Pi408-Parada / Paradero 5 Pajaritos

Pi409-Parada / Paradero 5 1/2 Pajaritos

Pi410-Parada / Paradero 6 Pajaritos

Pi411-Parada 1 / Paradero 7 Pajaritos

Pi412-Parada 1 / Paradero 7 1/2 Pajaritos

Pi413-Parada 1 / Paradero 8 Pajaritos

Pi414-Parada 1 / (M) Las Parcelas

Pi415-Parada 1 / Paradero 10 Pajaritos

Pi416-Parada / (M) Monte Tabor

Pi417-Parada / Colegio Santa María de Maipú

Pi418-Parada 1 / Paradero 12 Pajaritos

Pi253-Parada 3 / (M) Del Sol

Pi217-Parada 1 / Paradero 14 Pajaritos



Pi218-Parada 1 / (M) Santiago Bueras

Pi501-Santiago Bueras / esq. Manuel Rodríguez

Pi502-Santiago Bueras / esq. Gral.José Sn.Martín

Pi503-Hernán Bravo Cruz / esq. Everest

Pi504-Hernán Bravo Cruz / esq. De La Victoria

Pi505-Av. de La Victoria / esq. Kenia

Pi506-Blanco Encalada / esq. Teniente Merino

Pi507-Blanco Encalada / esq. El Olimpo

Pi508-Avenida El Olimpo / esq. Asunción

Pi509-Avenida El Olimpo / esq. Lib. B. O'Higgins

Pi510-Avenida El Olimpo / esq. Los Dorios

Pi511-Avenida El Olimpo / esq. Maipú

Pi512-Parada 3 / Plaza Del Abrazo

Pi182-Parada 2 / Plaza Del Abrazo

Pi183-Camino a Rinconada / esq. Avenida 3 Poniente

Pi1815-Camino a Rinconada / esq. Av. Las Naciones

Pi956-Camino a Rinconada / esq. Quinta Vergara

Pi999-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. La Candelaria

Pi1000-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Inca de Oro

Pi1001-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. El Huaso

Pi1002-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. San José

Pi1468-Parada 3 / Liceo Nacional Maipú

Pi481-Avenida Portales / esq. La Galaxia

Pi368-Avenida Portales / esq. Av. El Conquistador

Pi1858-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias



Direction
Pi1857-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias — Pd727-Av. Las 
Perdices / esq. Av. José Arrieta

103 stops

Open route schedule

Pi1857-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias

Pi1668-Avenida Portales / esq. Fray Andrés

Pi369-Avenida Portales / esq. La Galaxia

Pi193-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. San José

Pi1598-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. El Huaso

Pi194-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Agua Santa

Pi195-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Pasaje Chungará

Pi1574-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. José M. Borgoño

Pi196-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Pasaje Vicaría

Pi1493-Camino a Rinconada / esq. Pasaje Santo Padre

Pi198-Camino a Rinconada / esq. Quinta Vergara

Pi1025-Avenida 3 Poniente / esq. Las Basas

Pi977-José Manuel Borgoño / esq. Rey Arturo

Pi1575-Avenida El Olimpo / esq. El Champion

Pi490-Avenida El Olimpo / esq. Maipú

Pi491-Avenida El Olimpo / esq. Cíclope

Pi492-Avenida El Olimpo / esq. Lib. B. O'Higgins

Pi493-Avenida El Olimpo / esq. Asunción

Pi494-Avenida El Olimpo / esq. Blanco Encalda

Pi495-Blanco Encalada / esq. Guayaquil

Pi496-Blanco Encalada / esq. De La Victoria

Pi497-Avenida Argentina / esq. Kilimanjaro

Pi498-Avenida Argentina / esq. San Martín

Pi499-Avenida Argentina / esq. Manuel Rodríguez

Route schedule
Pi1857-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias — Pd727-Av. Las 
Perdices / esq. Av. José Arrieta

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pi1857-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias

Stops: 103

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
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Pi500-Avenida Argentina / esq. Av. Los Pajaritos

Pi1463-Parada 4 / (M) Santiago Bueras

Pi234-Parada 2 / (M) Santiago Bueras

Pi235-Parada 2 / Paradero 14 Pajaritos

Pi236-Parada 2 / (M) Del Sol

Pi387-Parada 2 / Paradero 12 Pajaritos

Pi388-Parada / Colegio Santa María de Maipú

Pi389-Parada / (M) Monte Tabor

Pi390-Parada 2 / Paradero 10 Pajaritos

Pi391-Parada 2 / (M) Las Parcelas

Pi392-Parada 2 / Paradero 8 Pajaritos

Pi393-Parada 2 / Paradero 7 1/2 Pajaritos

Pi394-Parada 2 / Paradero 7 Pajaritos

Pi395-Parada / Paradero 6 Pajaritos

Pi396-Parada / Paradero 5 1/2 Pajaritos

Pi397-Parada / Paradero 5 Pajaritos

Pi398-Parada 2 / Paradero 4 Pajaritos

Pi1632-Alameda / esq. Pasaje El Lingue

Pi400-Parada 3 / (M) Las Rejas

Pi457-Parada 3 / (M) Ecuador

Pi339-Parada 3 / Concón

Pi401-Parada 4 / (M) San Alberto Hurtado

Pi341-Parada 1 / (M) Universidad de Santiago

Pi440-Parada 3 / San Borja

Pi1813-Parada 7 / (M) Estación Central

Pa657-Parada 5 / (M) Unión Latinoamericana

Pa369-Parada 5 / (M) República

Pa370-Parada 9 / (M) Los Héroes

Pa338-Parada 6 / (M) La Moneda



Pa339-Parada 5 / (M) Universidad de Chile

Pa340-Parada 9 / (M) Santa Lucía

Pa341-Parada 3 / (M) Universidad Católica

Pa342-Parada 7 / Plaza Italia

Pc147-Parada 1 / Museo de Los Tajamares

Pc148-Parada 1 / Parque Balmaceda

Pc149-Parada 1 / (M) Salvador

Pc150-Parada 1 / Torres de Tajamar

Pc151-Parada 1 / (M) Manuel Montt

PC2-Parada 7 / (M) Pedro de Valdivia

Pc370-Parada 1 / (M) Pedro de Valdivia

Pc204-Parada 1 / Guardia Vieja

Pc205-Parada 1 / (M) Los Leones

Pc206-Parada 7 / (M) Los Leones

Pc738-Parada 4 / (M) Tobalaba

Pc379-Avenida Tobalaba / esq. Avenida El Bosque

Pc380-Avenida Tobalaba / esq. Carmen Sylva

Pc381-Avenida Tobalaba / esq. Carlos Antúnez

Pc382-Parada 1 / (M) Cristóbal Colón

Pc383-Avenida Tobalaba / esq. El Vergel

Pc384-Avenida Tobalaba / esq. Avenida Pocuro

Pc385-Parada 7 / (M) Francisco Bilbao

Pc386-Avenida Tobalaba / esq. Eliécer Parada

Pd456-Avenida Tobalaba / esq. Troncos Viejos

Pd457-Avenida Tobalaba / esq. Rosita Renard

Pd357-Parada 5 / (M) Príncipe de Gales

Pd1202-La Cañada / esq. Loreley

Pd1204-La Cañada / esq. Monseñor Edwards



Pd1284-Aguas Claras / esq. S. Izquierdo

Pd241-Príncipe de Gales / esq. V. Pérez Rosales

Pd1285-Príncipe de Gales / esq. D. de La Vega

Pd1286-Parada / Príncipe de Gales Altura del 8200

Pd1287-Príncipe de Gales / esq. Carlos Ossandón

Pd1288-Parada / Príncipe de Gales Altura del 8700

Pd1289-Príncipe de Gales / esq. P. Subercaseaux

Pd1290-Príncipe de Gales / esq. V. Llanos

Pd1013-Valenzuela Llanos / esq. Avenida Echeñique

Pd1014-Valenzuela Llanos / esq. Fray Jorge

Pd1015-Valenzuela Llanos / esq. Llacolén

Pd1016-Valenzuela Llanos / esq. Laureano Guevara

Pd250-Parada 3 / Hospital Militar

Pd251-Dip. Laura Rodríguez / esq. Pasaje 16

Pd252-Dip. Laura Rodríguez / esq. Melinka

Pd253-Dip. Laura Rodríguez / esq. Talinay

Pd1419-Talinay / esq. Doñihue

Pd1062-Talinay / esq. Toconao

Pd1369-Talinay / esq. Comb. de Iquique

Pd1019-Talinay / esq. Camarones

Pd726-Parada / Club de Campo Militar

Pd727-Av. Las Perdices / esq. Av. José Arrieta

432n Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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